
Our prices

Therapies Opening hours

Paracelsus-Therme und Sauna Pinea

bad_liebenzell_schwarzwald
 

Thermal bath

Monday – Sunday    9 am – 10 pm

Sauna Pinea

Monday – Friday                10 am – 10 pm
Saturday, Sunday and holidays   9 am – 10 pm
Thursday                 sauna for ladies

(apart from public holidays
and during the holidays of the
state of Baden-Württemberg)

Therapy and Wellness

Monday – Friday       9 am – 8 pm
Saturday, Sunday and public holidays     2 pm – 6 pm

Latest admission:             1 hour before closing time

End of bath and sauna use:  15 min before closing time

Special Opening hours: 

Friday,           24 December 2021 closed

Saturday,        25 December 2021 closed

Friday,           31 December 2021 closed

Saturday,        1 January 2022 open from 11 am

Paracelsus-Therme and Sauna Pinea

(operated by Freizeit und Tourismus Bad Liebenzell GmbH)

Reuchlinweg 4, DE-75378 Bad Liebenzell

Phone +49 (0) 7052 408-608

paracelsustherme@bad-liebenzell.de

www.paracelsus-therme.de
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                 duration approx.  price

Physiotherapy 
Physiotherapy in the
exercise bath (incl. 2 hours stay)  
Physiotherapy   
Ice compress   
Traction    
Electrotherapy  

Massages

Classical Massage Therapy
Full body massage  
Connective tissue massage  
Foot reflexology massage 

Lymph drainages

Lymph drainage   
Lymph drainage   
Lymph drainage   

Other treatments

Headache / migraine treatment
Hot air treatment  
Fango  

Prior appointment is necessary for spa and 

therapy treatments!

Information and appointments: 

Phone: +49 (0) 7052 408-603

20 min.
20 min.
10 min.
10 min.
20 min.

20 min.
30 min.
20 min.
30 min.

30 min.
45 min.
60 min.

50 min.
20 min.
20 min.

34,00 €
24,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
17,00 €

24,00 €
34,00 €
24,00 €
34,00 €

35,00 €
50,00 €
65,00 €

54,00 €
10,00 €
20,00 €

Valid from 27 August 2021. This price list is no longer 

valid with the publication of a new price list.



duration approx.          price

admisson fees Wellness treatments

  

Aroma oil treatments

Aroma Relax back massage    
Aroma Relax full body massage

Ayurvedic treatments

Abhyanga (full body massage)      

Garshan (silk glove massage)   

Hawaiian temple massage

(Lomi-Lomi-Nui)   

Hot stone massages

Hot stone back massage
Hot stone full body massage

Herbal stamp massage

(Herbal-Spa)

Ear candle treatment

(incl. facial lymph drainage)

Exfoliating treatments

Full body peeling  
Full body peeling incl.
aromatic oil embrocation

Soap brush massage 

Hot chocolate full body pack

Japanese full body massage

(Shiatsu by Namikoshi)  

Bamboo stick massages

Bamboo stick back massage 
Bamoo stick full body massage

30 min.
50 min.

50 min.
50 min.

50 min.

25 min.
50 min.

50 min.

30 min.

15 min.

25 min.

15 min.

40 min.

50 min.

30 min.
50 min.

36,00 €
55,00 €

65,00 €
65,00 €

65,00 €

34,00 €
65,00 €

70,00 €

39,00 €

23,00 €

30,00 €

22,00 €

52,00 €

65,00 €

36,00 €
65,00 €

Thermal bath

duration              adult        reduced               

2 hours  
3 hours 
daily ticket 
Annual pass  

Additional fee for the first half-hour:           0,50 €
Additional fee for any further half-hour:           1,50 €

Minimum age of admission: 5 years of age

Water gymnastics

(included in admission fee)

Monday - Sunday
9:30 am| 11:30 am| 1:30 pm| 3:30 pm| 5:30 pm| 7:30 pm

Aqua fitness with music*
(included in admission fee)

Tuesday           6 pm - 6:25 pm
     6:30 pm - 6:55 pm

Friday           6 pm - 6:25 pm

*not on public holidays

NEW barrier system
Visitors to the Thermal bath and Sauna Pinea continue 
to park for free!

New wellness oasis

The sauna area is being extended by one floor and offers a 
new deluxe relaxation room called „Nature & Paracelsus“! 

11,50 €
12,50 €
15,00 €

780,00 €

10,00 €
11,00 €
13,50 €

Sauna Pinea with Thermal bath

duration               adult        reduced

2 hours  
3 hours 
daily ticket 
Annual pass

Additional fee for the first half-hour:           1,50 €
Additional fee for any further half-hour:           3,00 €

Minimum age of admission: 5 years of age

Value cards

Value  Discount 

   100,00 € 10 %                 on single admission
   200,00 € 12 %   on single admission
   400,00 € 15 %   on single admission
1.000,00 € 30 %  on single admission

Card deposit: 5,00 €

Gift vouchers
...may be downloaded online www.paracelsus-therme.de
...may be purchased at our counter or ordered by phone  
or email

+ Discount for disabled people (from 50%), children up to 16 years, 

schoolchildren, students, guest card holders upon presentation of the 

valid identification card.

17,00 €
19,50 €
22,50 €

1150,00 €

15,50 €
18,00 €
21,00 €

NEW Paracelsus-Spa in the Thermal bath

The new beauty temple! The Paracelsus-Spa offers 

various cosmetic treatments. The Spa can be visited 

independent of the Thermal bath and sauna. 


